Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

* StackiCap™ technology is protected by international patents (pending) EP2847776,
WO2013186172A1, US20150146343A1 and CN104471660A.
Ordering information -  StackiCap™ Capacitors
1812 Y 500 0474 K J T WS2
Chip size Termination Voltage
Capacitance in
picofarads (pF)
Capacitance
tolerance
Dielectric Packaging Suffix code
1812
2220
3640
Y = FlexiCap™
termination base with nickel
barrier (100% matte tin plating).
RoHS compliant. Lead free.
H = FlexiCap™
Termination base with nickel
barrier (Tin/lead plating with
minimum 10% lead).
Not RoHS compliant.
200/ 250 = 200/250V
500 = 500V
630 = 630V
1K0 = 1kV
1K2 = 1.2kV
1K5 = 1.5kV
2K0 = 2kV
First digit is 0. Second
and third digits are
significant figures of
capacitance code in
picofarads (pF). Fourth
digit is number of zeros
eg. 0474 = 470nF
Values are E12 series
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
J = X7R
(BME)
E = X7R
(2R1)
AEC-Q200
 S = X7R
(BME)
AEC-Q200
X = X7R
T = 178mm
(7”) reel
R = 330mm
(13”) reel
B = Bulk pack -
tubs or trays
WS2
StackiCap
Maximum capacitance
Up to 5.6µF
Maximum voltage
Up to 2kV
Reeled quantities -  StackiCap™ Capacitors
1812 2220 3640
178mm (7”)  Reel 500 500  -
330mm (13”)  Reel 2,000 2,000 500
StackiCap™ Capacitors -  X7R
I nsulation resistance
Time Constant (RxCr) (whichever is the least - 500s or 500MΩ)
Should be ordered as Syfer parts.